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Gail Bell <viamed.gail.bell@gmail.com>

Fwd: Class R -17VAN
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 15 July 2020 at 11:42
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Gail, please can you put a proforma invoice on for Mary and send her a copy.

2x R-17MED 0110017 = £45 each
Postage (recorded) = £5
+ VAT

Thank you

Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Mary McDermott <mary@merciamstherapy.org.uk>
Date: Wed, 15 Jul 2020 at 11:39
Subject: RE: Class R -17VAN
To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

 

Can I order 2 please and pay by bank transfer.

 

Many Thanks

 

Mary

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: 15 July 2020 11:13
To: Mary McDermott <mary@merciamstherapy.org.uk>
Subject: Re: Class R -17VAN

 

Hi Mary

 

The R-17MED is definitely compatible with the MD300, the cost would be the same = GBP £60 including postage and
VAT.
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I am working remotely and I have limited access to historic account data, please can you let me know how you like to
pay? We accept bank transfers, credit card or paypal?

 

I will await your reply.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Wed, 15 Jul 2020 at 09:31, Mary McDermott <mary@merciamstherapy.org.uk> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Thanks for getting back to me, the R17- med will definitely work with the MD300 analyser? If yes, could you please
order me one that would be great. How much are they?

 

Regards,

 

 

Mary McDermott

Centre Manager

Mercia MS Therapy Centre

8 Macefield Close

Aldermans Green Industrial Estate

Coventry

CV2 2PJ

Tel: 02476611088

Email: mary@merciamstherapy.org.uk
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This email is confidential and is intended for the named recipient only.

It may contain legally privileged information. If you have received this email by mistake,

please destroy the email and inform us immediately.

 

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: 14 July 2020 16:43
To: Mary McDermott <mary@merciamstherapy.org.uk>; outlook_E84802B77CC8FED6@outlook.com
Subject: Re: Class R -17VAN

 

Dear Mary

 

Thank you for your email.

 

Unfortunately, due to the pandemic,  we are out of stock of the R-17VAN until sometime in August.

 

However, our sister company has regular shipments of the R-17MED which is being used for the government
ventilator projects, these sensors are compatible with the R-17VAN. Although we do not have any stock at the
moment, because your requirements are medical related, I expect we can free some stock in the next couple of
weeks for you. 

 

Please let me know if this would be agreeable? If so, I can put your order into the system?
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Best regards

 

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Tue, 14 Jul 2020 at 13:52, Mary McDermott <mary@merciamstherapy.org.uk> wrote:

Dear Sir/Madam,

 

Could you please tell me when you are likely to get some more of the above parts in stock,  we provide Oxygen
to people with MS and one of our chambers is now out of action as we need a sensor for out analyser.

 

Regards,

 

Mary McDermott

Centre Manager

Mercia MS Therapy Centre

8 Macefield Close

Aldermans Green Industrial Estate

Coventry

CV2 2PJ

Tel: 02476611088

Email: mary@merciamstherapy.org.uk
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This email is confidential and is intended for the named recipient only.

It may contain legally privileged information. If you have received this email by mistake,

please destroy the email and inform us immediately.

 

 


